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Overview

Configuration and SPHR content

Par anet er Val ue

SENSI NG START- STCP 20170415000000 - 20170415235959
ORBI T START- STOP -

SATELLI TE M2

SW- DPU Version 3.9 (57)

SW- | CU Version 2.03 (35)

PARAM - Drive Level ID
PARAM - DPU Data Set ID
PARAM - Revision ID
INST - Table Set ID
I NST - Redundancy Config 127

nom nal | CU

nom nal DPU

nonm nal RFU

nom nal HPA

nom nal SFE

nom nal SFE LNA

nom nal signal path (from HPA_B)
N_L1A MDR 170410
N_L1A MDR BO 28405
N_L1A MDR B1 28406
N_L1A MDR B2 28400
N_L1A MDR B3 28401
N_L1A MDR B4 28396
N_L1A MDR B5 28402
N_GAPS 0
TOTAL_GAPS_SI ZE 0
N_HKTM PACKETS_RECEI VED 4504
N_F_NO SE
N_F_PG
N_V_PG
N_F_FILTER
N_V_FILTER
N_F_PGP
N_F NP
N F ORBIT
N_F_ATTI TUDE
N_F_OVEGA
N_F_NMAN
N_F_Osv
N_F_E TEL_PRES
NF ETEL IR
N_F_CE
N_V_CE
N F OA
N_F TEL
N_F_REF
N_F_SA 251258
N_F_LAND 13407911
N_F_CGEO 927610
N_F _SIGN
N L1B MDR
N_EMPTY_SO_TRI P
N L1B MDR F
N_EMPTY_SO_TRI P_F
N L1B MDR M

(Nominal drive level as defined in the active DPU Data Set)

o o MO

(no calibration, nomnal table set used)

O O O 00000000000 Oo0OO0oOOoOOoOo

O O O o oo
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L1A Product

Integrated Transmitted Powers 1-4 per beam 0-5 vs,

. UTC_LOCALISATION
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Monitoring weather and climate from space
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L 1A Product
Integrated Reflected Powers 1-4 per beam 0-5vs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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ASCAT Product Monitoring

L 1A Product
Integrated Calibration Powers 1-4 per beam 0-5vs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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L 1A Product
Cdlibration Powersvs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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L 1A Product
ECHO DATA (raw) for samples 30, 100, 150 and 200 vs. UTC _LOCALISATION
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L1A Product
SFE & ANT Temperatures (raw) vs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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L 1A Product

Noise Power & Power Gain Product per beam 0-5vs. UTC _LOCALISATION
RX Filter Shape average over sample number
Noise Power threshold exceeded (TH=900) on map

500
850
ann
7E0
Foo
650
600
550
con 1 1 | | 1

o000 0400 0800 12400 1600 2000 0000
1.058

1.08

1.045

1.04

1.035

1.03
18
14 —
12— =
i SN EE R R RS SRR R (R S At e SRR s, TRy e R e e S R —
B e e e .....J..........L.........ﬁu...." B R REL e e e
0E _.............:. ...........E..............E..............E..............i..............:...............:..............E..............;.............:._
0.4 _.........:_..........i........_..'...........E....._.....:r..........i._........E........_..;...........E...._....:__
R A [ FEESRTRPINES O RESE O bt L SRR, IESTE b A i T i
] 1 | 1 | | 1 1 | 1

HAIP > S00(TH)

2124
1988
1852
1716
1580 0’
1444
1308
1172
1036
900
o, SRR =
-180" -120° 60" 0 60° 120°

Page 10 of 27



¢ EUMETSAT

Monitoring weather and climate from space
Surveiller le temps et le climat depuis lespace

DAY 2017 105
20170415000000 - 20170415235959

05:32 04/16/2017

ASCAT Product Monitoring

L1A

Product

RX filter shape in detail for sample 30,100,150, 200 & max vs. UTC_LOCALISATION
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SIGMAO_TRIP Coverage
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SIGMAO_TRIP Coverage
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SZR Product
S0 - Kp Statistics
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